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Koep Wodan 2023/2024, zitting 26

woensdag 10 april 2024

Paar
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Lijn A
Paarnamen

Martha Lagendijk & Fetty van Vianen
Jan Lagendijk & Hans van Vianen
Anneke van der Meer & Harry Joris
Ria Hovius & Nol Hovius

Kitty Foncke & Hank Kautz

Marijke Vlasman & Kees Vlasman
Elly Bakker & Hans Bakker

Elly Hollaar & Hans Hollaar

Ingrid Kautz & Netty de Rouw

Ria Brok & Ria Sluijs

Gusta van Hienen & Betsy Snel
Letty van Kuijk & Wil Swart

Alida v.d. Hoeven & Beppie Tuls
Erik Tamboer & Henk Tenhagen

Bridge-it

MP

193,7
163,7
157,6
143,8
146,7
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%

67,26
56,84
54,72
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Corr. Spel

24
24
24
23
24
21
24
23
24
24
24
23
23
23



